 70-6910 43
H
o
m
e C
o
n
tro

Damper, Spring Return
ARD7TZ/U Round 7 in. Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
7 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD8TZ/U Round 8 in. diameter
(203 mm diameter)
Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
8 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD9TZ/U Round 9 in. Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
9 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD10TZ/U Round 10 in. diameter
(254 mm diameter)
Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
10 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD12TZ/U Round 12 in. diameter
(305 mm diameter)
Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
12 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD14TZ/U Round 14 in. diameter
(356 mm diameter)
Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
14 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD16TZ/U Round 16 in. Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
16 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD18TZ/U Round 18 in. Side or Top Single-blade, round Power closed, spring
open
18 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
ARD20TZ/U Round 20 in. Side or Top Power closed, spring
open
20 in. Round Automatic
Damper, Spring Return
EARD TrueZone Fresh Air Damper